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Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
(26) SCALA SALVATORE
2 1:50.354 8:51:58.049
3 1:50.981 +0.627 8:53:49.030
4 1:52.668 +1.687 8:55:41.698
5 1:53.557 +0.889 8:57:35.255
6 1:52.989 -0.568 8:59:28.244
7 1:58.400 +5.411 9:01:26.644
2 1:52.561 8:52:05.218
3 1:52.854 +0.293 8:53:58.072
4 1:54.908 +2.054 8:55:52.980
5 1:54.605 -0.303 8:57:47.585
6 1:54.790 +0.185 8:59:42.375
7 1:56.405 +1.615 9:01:38.780
2 1:54.388 8:52:10.021
3 1:54.208 -0.180 8:54:04.229
4 1:55.698 +1.490 8:55:59.927
5 1:53.988 -1.710 8:57:53.915
6 1:53.871 -0.117 8:59:47.786
7 1:54.815 +0.944 9:01:42.601
2 1:51.266 8:52:05.775
3 1:52.627 +1.361 8:53:58.402
4 2:06.761 +14.134 8:56:05.163
5 1:53.547 -13.214 8:57:58.710
6 1:53.547 -0.000 8:59:52.257
7 1:55.921 +2.374 9:01:48.178
(9) CINQUERRUI GIOVANNI
2 1:55.285 8:52:15.689
3 1:57.142 +1.857 8:54:12.831
4 1:53.904 -3.238 8:56:06.735
5 1:57.452 +3.548 8:58:04.187
6 1:56.099 -1.353 9:00:00.286
7 1:59.378 +3.279 9:01:59.664
2 1:59.044 8:52:20.645
3 1:58.797 -0.247 8:54:19.442
4 1:55.872 -2.925 8:56:15.314
5 1:58.130 +2.258 8:58:13.444
6 1:55.596 -2.534 9:00:09.040
7 1:56.416 +0.820 9:02:05.456
2 1:59.959 8:52:19.930
3 1:58.425 -1.534 8:54:18.355
4 1:56.462 -1.963 8:56:14.817
5 1:58.020 +1.558 8:58:12.837
6 1:57.493 -0.527 9:00:10.330
7 1:56.848 -0.645 9:02:07.178

Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora Giro empo sul Giro Dist. Ora
2 1:59.418 8:52:23.545
3 1:56.945 -2.473 8:54:20.490
4 1:57.067 +0.122 8:56:17.557
5 1:57.410 +0.343 8:58:14.967
6 1:58.754 +1.344 9:00:13.721
7 1:59.400 +0.646 9:02:13.121
2 1:55.984 8:52:24.641
3 1:57.438 +1.454 8:54:22.079
4 1:57.900 +0.462 8:56:19.979
5 1:58.547 +0.647 8:58:18.526
6 1:57.779 -0.768 9:00:16.305
7 1:57.541 -0.238 9:02:13.846
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